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High Quality Water Booster Pump Centrifugal Pump Price Jockey Pump

Overview

Quick Details

Brand Name:
Model Number:
Place of Origin:
Pressure:
Structure:
Theory:

Usage:

Power:

Standard or
Nonstandard:

Fuel:
Application:
Material:
Product name:
Voltage:
Type:

Color:
Certificate:
Warranty:
Name:
Motor:

Feature:

Lyson

LQDL 2-2
Shanghai, China
High Pressure
Multistage Pump
Centrifugal Pump
Water

Electric

Standard

Other

Water
Stainless Steel
high pressure pump
220V/380V
Vertical

Black

CE Certificate
One Year

DC PUMP

DC Motor

High Efficiency



Product details

Production Description:

Product Introduction:

LQDL/LQDLF consists of a electric motor and a pump head. Motor shaft is connected to pump shaft with
coupler. They may be directly installed in horizontal pipeline systems to get compact structures and save

space.

Product Application

The LQDL pumps and the LQDLF pumps are multifunctional products, which can be used for conveying
diversified mediums such as running water and industrial liquids. They are applicable to different
temperature ranges, flow ranges, and pressure ranges. The LQDL pumps are applied to noncorrosive
liquids, and the LQDLF pumps are applied to slightly corrosive liquids.

Specification

Product Name:
Material:

Seal Material:
Max. Flow:

Max. Head:
Max. Pressure:

Max_Warkinatemnerat
Max. rev:

Motor Power:

Voltaae:
Motor:

Available Connection:

Operated:
Application Scope:

Packaging Details:
Delivery detalls:

Brand:

LQDL/LQDLF Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Water Pump
Cast iron/Stainless Steel

Graphite/ silicon carbide

240m3/h/ 1057GPM

300m

33bar/479psi
1920°C /9A8F

2950rpm
0.37kw~132kw
220V.380V

AFT, 50hz/60hz

Flange(EN1092-2,1S07005-2)

Electric

Water supply, Heating system, Industrial production, fire-fighting system, air-
conditioning system,Irriaation

Wooden box

7-20 days after receiving payment

LYSON or OEM

LQDL(F):Suitable for cleaning, mild corrosive liquid



Electric Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Pump

Overview

Quick Details

Warranty:

Customized
support:

Brand Name:
Model Number.
Place of Origin:
Power Source:
Pressure:
Structure:
Voltage:
Usage:

Power:

Theory:

Standard or
Nonstandard:

Material:
Product name:
Type:

Color.

Certificate:

2 years

OEM

Lyson

LQDL 154
Shanghai, China
220V/380V

High Pressure
Multistage Pump
220V380V, 220V/380V
Water

Electric
Centrifugal Pump
Standard

Stainless Steel

high pressure pump
Vertical

Black

CE Certificate



Product details

Production Description:

Product Introduction:

LQDL/LQDLF consists of a electric motor and a pump head. Motor shaft is connected to pump shaft with coupler. They may
be directly installed in horizontal pipeline systems to get compact structures and save space.

Product Application
The LQDL pumps and the LQDLF pumps are multifunctional products, which can be used for conveying diversified mediums

such as running water and industrial liquids. They are applicable to different temperature ranges, flow ranges, and pressure
ranges. The LQDL pumps are applied to noncorrosive liquids, and the LQDLF pumps are applied to slightly corrosive liquids.

Specification

Product Name: LQDL/LQDLF Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Water Pump
Material: Cast iron/Stainless Steel

Seal Material: Graphite/ silicon carbide

Max. Flow: 240m3/h/ 1057GPM

Max. Head: 300m

Max. Pressure: 33bar/479psi

Max.Workinatemperature: 120°C/248F

Max. rev: 2950rpm

Motor Power: 0.37kw~132kw

Voltage: 220V,380V

Motor: AFT, 50hz/60hz

Available Connection: Flange(EN1092-2,1ISO7005-2)

Operated: Electric

Application Scope: Water supply, Heating system, Industrial production, fire-fighting system, air-conditioning

system,lrrigation

Packaging Details: Wooden box
Delivery details: 7-20 days after receiving payment
Brand: LYSON or OEM

LQDL :Suitable for cleaning, non corrosive liquid

LQDL(F):Suitable for cleaning, mild corrosive liquid



LG Series High Quality Long Life High Building Water Supply Equipment

Overview

Quick Details

Brand Name:
Model Number:
Place of Origin:
Pressure:
Structure:
Theory:

Usage:

Power:

Standard or
Nonstandard:

Application:
Fuel:
Material:
Voltage:
Certificate:
Color:
Product name:
Type:
Name:
Feature:
Motor:

MOQ:

LYSON

LG5-6

Shanghai, China
High Pressure
Multistage Pump
Centrifugal Pump
Water

Electric

Standard

Submersible
Electric
Stainless Steel 304
220V/380V
1S09001:2008

Customized Color

High Pressure Pump

Multistage Submersible Pump

DC PUMP

Long Life

100% Copper Wire
1Pc



LQDL Series High Quality Vertical Multistage Submersible Centrifugal Pump

Overview

Quick Details

Brand Name:
Model Number:
Place of Origin:
Pressure:
Structure:
Theory:

Usage:

Power:

Standard or
Nonstandard:

Application:
Fuel:
Product name:
Material:
Voltage:
Warranty:
Type:

Color:
Motor:
Name:
Feature:

Weight:

LYSON

LQDLF1-25

Shanghai, China (Mainland)
High Pressure

Multistage Pump
Centrifugal Pump

Water

Electric

Standard

Submersible

Electric

Centrifugal Water Pump
Stainless Steel 304
220V/380V

1 Year

Multistage Submersible Pump
Customer Required

DC Motor

DC PUMP

Long Life

48kg



Product details

Production Description:

Product Introduction:

LQDL/LQDLF consists of a electric motor and a pump head. Motor shaft is connected to pump shaft with
coupler. They may be directly installed in horizontal pipeline systems to get compact structures and save

space.

Product Application

The LQDL pumps and the LQDLF pumps are multifunctional products, which can be used for conveying
diversified mediums such as running water and industrial liquids. They are applicable to different
temperature ranges, flow ranges, and pressure ranges. The LQDL pumps are applied to noncorrosive
liquids, and the LQDLF pumps are applied to slightly corrosive liquids.

Specification

Product Name:
Material:

Seal Material:
Max. Flow:

Max. Head:
Max. Pressure;:

Max_Warkinatemnerat
Max. rev.
Motor Power.

Voltage:
Motor:

Available Connection:

Operated:
Application Scope:

Packaging Details:

Delivery details:

Brand:

LQDL/LQDLF Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Water Pump
Cast iron/Stainless Steel

Graphite/ silicon carbide

240m3/h/ 1057GPM

300m

33bar/479psi
120°C/248F

2950rpm
0.37kw~132kw
220V.380V

AFT, 50hz/60hz

Flange(EN1092-2,1S07005-2)

Electric

Water supply, Heating system, Industrial production, fire-fighting system, air-
conditionina system,Irrigation

Wooden box

7-20 days after receiving payment

LYSON or OEM

LQDL :Suitable for cleaning, non corrosive liquid

LQDL(F):Suitable for cleaning, mild corrosive liquid



QDL Series Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pipe Pump Centrifugal Booster Pump

Overview

Quick Details

Customized
support:

Brand Name:
Model Number.
Place of Origin:
Power Source:
Pressure:
Structure:
Theory:

Usage:

Power:

Standard or
Nonstandard:

Material:
Motor:
Certificate:
Voltage:
Color:

Application:

OEM

LYSON

QDL2-14
Shanghai, China
220V380V

High Pressure
Multistage Pump
Centrifugal Pump
Water

Electric

Standard

Stainless Steel 304
100% Copper Wire
1S09001:2008
220V/380V

Black

water

Product details




Production Description:

Product Introduction:

LQDL/LQDLF consists of a electric motor and a pump head. Motor shaft is connected to pump shaft with coupler. They may
be directly installed in horizontal pipeline systems to get compact structures and save space.

Product Application
The LQDL pumps and the LQDLF pumps are multifunctional products, which can be used for conveying diversified mediums

such as running water and industrial liquids. They are applicable to different temperature ranges, flow ranges, and pressure
ranges. The LQDL pumps are applied to noncorrosive liquids, and the LQDLF pumps are applied to slightly corrosive liquids.

Specification

Product Name: LQDL/LQDLF Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Water Pump
Material: Cast iron/Stainless Steel

Seal Material: Graphite/ silicon carbide

Max. Flow: 240m3/h/ 1057GPM

Max. Head: 300m

Max. Pressure: 33bar/479psi

Max.Workinatemperature: 120°C/248F

Max. rev: 2950rpm

Motor Power: 0.37kw~132kw

Voltage: 220V,380V

Motor: AFT, 50hz/60hz

Available Connection: Flange(EN1092-2,1SO7005-2)

Operated: Electric

Application Scope: Water supply, Heating system, Industrial production, fire-fighting system, air-conditioning

system,lrrigation

Packaging Details: Wooden box
Delivery details: 7-20 days after receiving payment
Brand: LYSON or OEM

LQDL :Suitable for cleaning, non corrosive liquid

LQDL(F):Suitable for cleaning, mild corrosive liquid



QDL Series Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Stainless Steel Details Water Pump

Overview

Quick Details

Brand Name:
Model Number:
Place of Origin:
Pressure:
Structure:
Usage:
Application:
Power:

Fuel:

Theory:
Product name:

Standard or
Nonstandard:

Material:
Voltage:
Certificate:
Type:
Warranty:
Name:

Color:

LYSON

LQDL12-14

Shanghai, China

High Pressure

Single-stage Pump

Water

Metering

Electric

Diesel

Stainless Steel Details Water Pump
Stainless steel pump QDL/QDLF Details
Standanrd

Stainless Steel 304
220V/380V
1S09001

Watering

1 Year

DC PUMP

Black



Description

Production Description:

Product Introduction:

LQDL/LQDLF consists of a electric motor and a pump head. Motor shaft is connected to pump shaft with
coupler. They may be directly installed in horizontal pipeline systems to get compact structures and save

space.

Product Application

The LQDL pumps and the LQDLF pumps are multifunctional products, which can be used for conveying
diversified mediums such as running water and industrial liquids. They are applicable to different
temperature ranges, flow ranges, and pressure ranges. The LQDL pumps are applied to noncorrosive
liquids, and the LQDLF pumps are applied to slightly corrosive liquids.

Specification

Product Name:
Material:

Seal Material:
Max. Flow:

Max. Head:
Max. Pressure;:

Max_Warkinatemnerat
Max. rev.
Motor Power.

Voltage:
Motor:

Available Connection:

Operated:
Application Scope:

Packaging Details:

Delivery details:

Brand:

LQDL/LQDLF Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Water Pump
Cast iron/Stainless Steel

Graphite/ silicon carbide

240m3/h/ 1057GPM

300m

33bar/479psi
120°C/248F

2950rpm
0.37kw~132kw
220V.380V

AFT, 50hz/60hz

Flange(EN1092-2,1S07005-2)

Electric

Water supply, Heating system, Industrial production, fire-fighting system, air-
conditionina system,Irrigation

Wooden box

7-20 days after receiving payment

LYSON or OEM

LQDL :Suitable for cleaning, non corrosive liquid

LQDL(F):Suitable for cleaning, mild corrosive liquid



Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Water Booster Electric Multistage Pump

Overview

Quick Details

Warranty: 3 years, 1 Year

Customized OEM

support:

Brand Name: LYSON

Model Number: 2-4

Place of Origin: Shanghai, China

Application Developing World Water Solutions, Drinking water treatment, Famil...
Horsepower. 2-15hp

Power Source: Electric

Pressure: high pressure, High Pressure
Structure: Multistage Pump

Cable Length: 8

Outlet Size: 50~65

Voltage: 380V

Power. 15kW, Electric

Theory: Centrifugal Pump

Standard or Standard

Nonstandard:

Material: Stainless Steel 304

Usage: Water

Product name: high pressure centrifugal pump
Motor. 100% Copper Wire

Certificate: CE Certificate



Product details

Production Description:

Product Introduction:

LQDL/LQDLF consists of a electric motor and a pump head. Motor shaft is connected to pump shaft with
coupler. They may be directly installed in horizontal pipeline systems to get compact structures and save

space.

Product Application

The LQDL pumps and the LQDLF pumps are multifunctional products, which can be used for conveying
diversified mediums such as running water and industrial liquids. They are applicable to different
temperature ranges, flow ranges, and pressure ranges. The LQDL pumps are applied to noncorrosive liquids,
and the LQDLF pumps are applied to slightly corrosive liquids.

Specification

Product Name:
Material:

Seal Material:
Max. Flow:

Max. Head:
Max. Pressure:

Max Workinatemnerat
Max. rev:
Motor Power:

Voltaqge:
Motor:

Available Connection:
Operated:
Application Scope:
Packaging Details:
Delivery details:

Brand:

LQDL/LQDLF Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Water Pump

Cast iron/Stainless Steel
Graphite/ silicon carbide
240m3/h/ 1057GPM

300m

33bar/479psi
190°C/948F

2950rpm
0.37kw~132kw
220V.380V

AFT, 50hz/60hz

Flange(EN1092-2,ISO7005-2)

Electric

Water supply, Heating system, Industrial production, fire-fighting system, air-
conditioning system,Irrigation

Wooden box

7-20 days after receiving payment

LYSON or OEM



Overview

Quick Details

Warranty:

Customized
support:

Brand Name:
Model Number:
Place of Origin:
Application:
Horsepower:
Power Source:
Pressure:
Structure:
Cable Length:
Outlet Size:
Voltage:
Power:

Product name:
Material:
Motor:

Feature:

Certification:

3 years

OEM

LYSON
20-7
China

District Energy, Drinking water treatment, Industrial Utilities, ...

3w
Electric

20bar

Multistage Pump

8m

1"1.25"15"2" 2 5" 3"
220v/380v, 220V/380V

3kw
LQDL

Stainless Steel

100% Copper Wire

Long Life

other



Specification

item

Warranty
Customized support
Brand Name

Model Number
Place of Origin

Application

Horsepower
Power Source
Pressure
Structure
Cable Length
Outlet Size
Voltage
Power
Certification
Product name
Voltage
Material
Motor

Feature

value

3 years
OEM
LYSON
20-7

China

District Energy, Drinking water treatment, Industrial Utilities,

Water Intake

3w

Electric

20bar

Multistage Pump
8m
1"1.25"1.5"2"2.5" 3"
220v/380v

3kwW

other

LQDL

220V/380V
Stainless Steel
100% Copper Wire

Long Life



QdI QdIf Auto Pumps Stainless Steel Veritcals Multistage Ro Booster Pump Water Serial
Light-duty Circulator Centrifugal Pump

Overview

Quick Details

Brand Name:
Model Number:

Place of Origin:

LYSON
QDL 2-8
Shanghai, China

Pressure: High Pressure
Structure: Multistage Pump
Theory: Centrifugal Pump
Usage: Water

Power. Electric
Standard or Nonstandard
Nonstandard:

Fuel: Electric
Application: Water Supply
Color: Black

Material: Cast Iron

Product name:

pressure vertical centrifugal

Voltage: 220V/380V
Certificate: CE Certificate
Motor: 100% Copper Wire
Warranty: 1 Year

Feature: High Efficiency
Type: Vertical

Name: Industrial Pump



Product details

Production Description:

Product Introduction:

LQDL/LQDLF consists of a electric motor and a pump head. Motor shaft is connected to pump shaft with
coupler. They may be directly installed in horizontal pipeline systems to get compact structures and save

space.

Product Application

The LQDL pumps and the LQDLF pumps are multifunctional products, which can be used for conveying
diversified mediums such as running water and industrial liquids. They are applicable to different
temperature ranges, flow ranges, and pressure ranges. The LQDL pumps are applied to noncorrosive liquids,
and the LQDLF pumps are applied to slightly corrosive liquids.

Specification

Product Name:
Material:

Seal Material:
Max. Flow:

Max. Head:
Max. Pressure:

Max Workinatemnerat
Max. rev:
Motor Power:

Voltaqge:
Motor:

Available Connection:
Operated:
Application Scope:
Packaging Details:
Delivery details:

Brand:

LQDL/LQDLF Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Water Pump

Cast iron/Stainless Steel
Graphite/ silicon carbide
240m3/h/ 1057GPM

300m

33bar/479psi
190°C/948F

2950rpm
0.37kw~132kw
220V.380V

AFT, 50hz/60hz

Flange(EN1092-2,ISO7005-2)

Electric

Water supply, Heating system, Industrial production, fire-fighting system, air-
conditioning system,Irrigation

Wooden box

7-20 days after receiving payment

LYSON or OEM



Industrial High Pressure Cnp Pump For Ro Plant Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Pump QdlI
QdIf High Pressure Water Pompa

Overview

Quick Details

Brand Name:
Model Number:

Place of Origin:

LYSON
QDL 3-11
Shanghai, China

Pressure: High Pressure
Structure: Multistage Pump
Theory: Centrifugal Pump
Usage: Water

Power. Electric

Standard or Nonstandard
Nonstandard:

Fuel: Electric
Application: Water Supply
Product name: Centrifugal Pump
Material: Cast Iron

Color. Black

Voltage: 220V/380V
Certificate: CE Certificate
Motor: 100% Copper Wire
Warranty: 1 Year

Feature: High Efficiency
Type: Vertical

Name: Industrial Pump



Product details

Production Description:

Product Introduction:

LQDL/LQDLF consists of a electric motor and a pump head. Motor shaft is connected to pump shaft with
coupler. They may be directly installed in horizontal pipeline systems to get compact structures and save

space.

Product Application

The LQDL pumps and the LQDLF pumps are multifunctional products, which can be used for conveying
diversified mediums such as running water and industrial liquids. They are applicable to different
temperature ranges, flow ranges, and pressure ranges. The LQDL pumps are applied to noncorrosive liquids,
and the LQDLF pumps are applied to slightly corrosive liquids.

Specification

Product Name:
Material:

Seal Material:
Max. Flow:

Max. Head:
Max. Pressure:

Max Workinatemnerat
Max. rev:
Motor Power:

Voltaqge:
Motor:

Available Connection:
Operated:
Application Scope:
Packaging Details:
Delivery details:

Brand:

LQDL/LQDLF Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Water Pump

Cast iron/Stainless Steel
Graphite/ silicon carbide
240m3/h/ 1057GPM

300m

33bar/479psi
190°C/948F

2950rpm
0.37kw~132kw
220V.380V

AFT, 50hz/60hz

Flange(EN1092-2,ISO7005-2)

Electric

Water supply, Heating system, Industrial production, fire-fighting system, air-
conditioning system,Irrigation

Wooden box

7-20 days after receiving payment

LYSON or OEM



High Quality Ss304 Vertical Multistage Pump Electric Water Pump Motor Price In India

Electric Water Pump For Agriculture Use

Overview

Quick Details

Brand Name:
Model Number:
Place of Origin:
Pressure:
Structure:
Theory:

Usage:

Power:

Standard or
Nonstandard:

Fuel:
Application:
Color:
Certificate:
Warranty:
Material:
Motor:
Voltage:
Feature:
Product name:
Type:

Name:

LYSON

LQDL 5-7
Shanghai, China
High Pressure
Other

Centrifugal Pump
Water

Electric

Nonstandard

Other

Other

Silver

ISO9001 CE

1 Year

stainless steel
100% Copper Wire
220V/380V

High Flow
Electric Water Pump For Agriculture Use
Watering

DC PUMP



Product details

Production Description:

Product Introduction:

LQDL/LQDLF consists of a electric motor and a pump head. Motor shaft is connected to pump shaft with
coupler. They may be directly installed in horizontal pipeline systems to get compact structures and save

space.

Product Application

The LQDL pumps and the LQDLF pumps are multifunctional products, which can be used for conveying
diversified mediums such as running water and industrial liquids. They are applicable to different
temperature ranges, flow ranges, and pressure ranges. The LQDL pumps are applied to noncorrosive liquids,
and the LQDLF pumps are applied to slightly corrosive liquids.

Specification

Product Name:
Material:

Seal Material:
Max. Flow:

Max. Head:
Max. Pressure:

Max Workinatemnerat
Max. rev:
Motor Power:

Voltaqge:
Motor:

Available Connection:
Operated:
Application Scope:
Packaging Details:
Delivery details:

Brand:

LQDL/LQDLF Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Water Pump

Cast iron/Stainless Steel
Graphite/ silicon carbide
240m3/h/ 1057GPM

300m

33bar/479psi
190°C/948F

2950rpm
0.37kw~132kw
220V.380V

AFT, 50hz/60hz

Flange(EN1092-2,ISO7005-2)

Electric

Water supply, Heating system, Industrial production, fire-fighting system, air-
conditioning system,Irrigation

Wooden box

7-20 days after receiving payment

LYSON or OEM
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